Product Benefits & Features

Perfectly bake even the largest batches

Less isn't always more, especially when it comes to delicious baked goodies.
The XL Baking Tray is 20% larger than standard-sized baking trays, enabling
you to turn out larger batches of sweet treats, with the satisfaction that every
single one has been perfectly baked.

6000 SurroundCook Built_In Oven 68 | No
Stainless steel with antifingerprint

BGB101011M

Perfectly even heat distribution
This oven comes with a high-performance ventilation system. A fan combines
with the heating elements, ensuring perfectly even heat distribution.

Achieve the perfect spit-roast taste
The roasting function on this oven enables you to achieve the perfect roasting
results - just as if you had used a turnspit.

Keep cleaning simple with this smooth, seamless oven interior

This oven's cavity has been designed with smooth seamless surfaces, making
it simple to clean. There are no awkward joins, nooks or crannies to trap
grease and dirt.

* Built-in oven

» Oven cooking functions: Bottom heat, Grilling, Grilling with turnspit, Light
+ Anti fingerprint stainless steel

» Oven with turnspit

* High gloss enamel oven lining, easy to clean

* ISOFRONT® PLUS cool oven door

* Easy to clean door

« Electric oven ignition

» Thermocouple safety for the oven

+ Cooling fan

* Trays supplied with the oven: 1 Cake tray aluminium

+ Grids supplied with the oven: 1 Grill pan grid chromed wirework
* Electric cable length: 1.6 m
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Product Specification

Product Installation
Product Typology
Product Classification
Type

Installation

Size

Oven Energy

Cooking

Cleaning top oven
Cleaning bottom oven
Ng of cavities

Design family

Main colour

Control Panel material
Type of doors

Type of handle

Door type bottom oven

Door hinges

Drawer

Control lamps
Hob control

Type of timer min.

Built_In
Bl_Oven_Gas
Core
Single
Bl
60x60
Gas
Open Burner + Grill
Clean Enamel
No
1
AEG
Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Stainless steel with antifingerprint
1 Horizontal stripe, 2 Glasses
Metal
No
Drop Down Equilibrated, Drop Down
Removable
No

Power on
No
Minute Minder

PSGBOV190DE00004

6000 SurroundCook Built_In Oven 68 | No
Stainless steel with antifingerprint

Electronic Oven Control
Cooking function top oven
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height mm

Built in width mm

Gas original

Gas replacement 2

Gas category

Frequency

Voltage

Required fuse (A)

Cord length external

Total electricity loading (W)
Max power gas (W)

Max power grill - Top Oven
Grill element power - Top Oven
Stand-by power Electrical - Top Oven
Lamp power - Top Oven
Motor power - Top Oven
Height net internal

BGB101011M

No
Bottom, Grill, Grill + turnspit, Light
594
594
569
550
600
560
G20 (2H) 20 mbar
G30/G31 (3B/P) 30/30 mbar
I12H3B/P
50/60
220-240
16
1.6
70
4300
1600
1600
0
40
15
0

PSGBOV190DE0000S



https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSGBOV190DE00004.jpg
http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBOV190DE00005.jpg

