AEG

6000 SurroundCook Built_In Oven 68 I No Stainless steel with antifingerprint

BGB101011M



Product Benefits & Features

Perfectly bake even the largest batches

Less isn't always more, especially when it comes to delicious baked goodies. The XL Baking Tray is 20% larger than standard-sized baking trays, enabling you to turn out larger batches of sweet treats, with the satisfaction that every single one has been perfectly baked.

Perfectly even heat distribution

This oven comes with a high-performance ventilation system. A fan combines with the heating elements, ensuring perfectly even heat distribution.

Achieve the perfect spit-roast taste

The roasting function on this oven enables you to achieve the perfect roasting results - just as if you had used a turnspit.

Keep cleaning simple with this smooth, seamless oven interior This oven's cavity has been designed with smooth seamless surfaces, making it simple to clean. There are no awkward joins, nooks or crannies to trap grease and dirt.

- Built-in oven
 - Oven cooking functions: Bottom heat, Grilling, Grilling with turnspit, Light
 - Anti fingerprint stainless steel
 - Oven with turnspit
 - High gloss enamel oven lining, easy to clean
 - ISOFRONT® PLUS cool oven door
 - Easy to clean door
 - Electric oven ignition
 - Thermocouple safety for the oven
 - Cooling fan
 - Trays supplied with the oven: 1 Cake tray aluminium
 - Grids supplied with the oven: 1 Grill pan grid chromed wirework
 - Electric cable length: 1.6 m

AEG

6000 SurroundCook Built_In Oven 68 I No Stainless steel with antifingerprint

BGB101011M

Product	Specification
	opoonnounom

Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	BI_Oven_Gas
Product Classification	Core
Туре	Single
Installation	BI
Size	60x60
Oven Energy	Gas
Cooking	Open Burner + Grill
Cleaning top oven	Clean Enamel
Cleaning bottom oven	No
Nø of cavities	1
Design family	AEG
Main colour	Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Control Panel material	Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Type of doors	1 Horizontal stripe, 2 Glasses
Type of handle	Metal
Door type bottom oven	No
Door hinges	Drop Down Equilibrated, Drop Down Removable
Drawer	No
Control lamps	Power on
Hob control	No
Type of timer min.	Minute Minder

Electronic Oven Control	No
Cooking function top oven	Bottom, Grill, Grill + turnspit, Light
Height total	594
Width mm	594
Depth mm	569
Built in depth mm	550
Built in height mm	600
Built in width mm	560
Gas original	G20 (2H) 20 mbar
Gas replacement 2	G30/G31 (3B/P) 30/30 mbar
Gas category	II2H3B/P
Frequency	50/60
Voltage	220-240
Required fuse (A)	16
Cord length external	1.6
Total electricity loading (W)	70
Max power gas (W)	4300
Max power grill - Top Oven	1600
Grill element power - Top Oven	1600
Stand-by power Electrical - Top Oven	0
Lamp power - Top Oven	40
Motor power - Top Oven	15
Height net internal	0



